166
PRESSURE SWITCH (HW3H)
MODEL DESIGNATION
Size 025
Size 03
SYMBOLS
SPECIFICATIONS
Size 025
NOTE: When ordering a pressure switch, please specify the operating voltage in addition to the model name.
When operating with DC power, specify the micro switch code at the end of model designation as indicated below.
For general load application: “-DC”
For light load application: “-DCK”
Size 03
NOTE: When ordering a pressure switch, please specify the operating voltage in addition to the model name.
When operating with DC power, specify the micro switch code between nominal size and control port designations as indicated below.
For general load application: “-DC”
For micro load application: “-DCK”
For P Port Control For A Port Control For B Port Control
Controlled Port Model Max. Operating Pressure
(MPa)
Rated Flow
(L/min)
Max. Flow
(L/min)
Pressure Adjustment Range
(MPa)
P
HW3H-P-1*-025B(-DC*)
25 20 40
* symbol
0:  0.7 to 2
1:  1 to 7
2:  3.5 to 14
3:  10 to 25
HW3H-P-1*S-025B(-DC*)
A
HW3H-A-1*-025B(-DC*)
HW3H-A-1*S-025B(-DC*)
B
HW3H-B-1*-025B(-DC*)
HW3H-B-1*S-025B(-DC*)
Controlled Port Model Max. Operating Pressure
(MPa)
Rated Flow
(L/min)
Max. Flow
(L/min)
Pressure Adjustment Range
(MPa)
P
HW3H-1*-03(-DC*) [P]
21 40 80
* symbol
0:  0.7 to 2
1:  1.5 to 5.5
2:  5 to 9.5
3:  9 to 15.5
4:  15 to 21
HW3H-1*S-03(-DC*) [P]
A
HW3H-1*-03(-DC*) [A]
HW3H-1*S-03(-DC*) [A]
B
HW3H-1*-03(-DC*) [B]
HW3H-1*S-03(-DC*) [B]
For Light Load
Applications
For General Load
Applications
Micro Switch
Electric Rating
5 to 30 VDC
1 to 100 mA